Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electronic Motion and Controls Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  parker.com/emc
Parker high-precision screw driven tables are divided into families (or groups) which are distinguished by the primary
bearing style and precision. All tables are offered with several drive mechanism options and are designed for direct
connection to standard frame size stepper or servo motors. Parker offers the most comprehensive array of products in the
industry and advanced product development. Screw-driven products integrate seamlessly with other Parker components
including servo motors, motor drives, controls, interfaces, actuators, pneumatics, and structural components. Products
are available with modular construction from standard catalog tables or custom systems designed and built to
specification for any application.

L14 N.O. current sourcing, sensor pack
* Sensors with locking connector include 5 m extension cable.
Order Example:
	①	②	③	④	⑤		⑥	⑦	⑧	⑨	⑩	⑪	⑫	⑬	⑭	⑮
	 404	 T08	 XE	 M	 S	 –	 VL	 D4	 H8	 L8	 C3	 M4	 E1	 B1	 R11	 P1
ORDERING INFORMATION
404XE
Free sizing and selection support
from Virtual Engineer at
virtualengineer.com
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electronic Motion and Controls Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  parker.com/emc
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electronic Motion and Controls Division  •  Irwin, Pennsylvania  •  800-358-9070  •  parker.com/emc
S
cr
ew
 D
ri
ve
n
Ta
b
le
s
ORDERING INFORMATION
⑩ Motor Coupling
C1 No coupling (required for parallel mounting)
C2 0.25” Oldham
C3 0.25” Bellows
C4 0.375” Oldham
C5 0.375” Bellows
C6 0.43” Oldham
C7 0.43” Bellows
C10 14 mm Oldham (M75 motor option)
C11 14 mm Bellows (M75 motor option)
C22 9 mm Oldham
C23 9 mm Bellows
C24 5 mm Oldham (M37 NEMA 17)
C25 5 mm Bellows (M37 NEMA 17)
C26 8 mm Oldham (M71 NEMA motor option)
C27 8 mm Bellows (M71 NEMA motor option)
C28 0.19” Oldham (M37 NEMA 17)
C29 0.19” Bellows (M37 NEMA 17)
⑪ Motor Mount*
M1 No motor mount
M2 SM 16 In-line mounting
M3 NEMA 23 & SM 23 – In-line mounting
M4 NEMA 34 – In-line mounting
M5 SM16 – Parallel mounting, “A” location
M6 SM16 – Parallel mounting, “B” location
M7 SM16 – Parallel mounting, “C” location
M8 NEMA 23 – Parallel mounting, “A” location
M9 NEMA 23 – Parallel mounting, “B” location
M10 NEMA 23 – Parallel mounting, “C” location
M11 SM23 – Parallel mounting, “A” location
M12 SM23 – Parallel mounting, “B” location
M13 SM23 – Parallel mounting, “C” location
M21 Neometric 70 – In-line mounting
M37 NEMA 17 – In-line mounting
M42 SM232AQ-NPSN Servo motor – In-line mounting
M46 HV232-02-10 Stepper motor – In-line mounting
M49 Handcrank/no read out
M51 HDY55 – In-line mounting
M61 BE23 – In-line mounting
M62 BE23 – Parallel mounting, “A” location
M63 BE23 – Parallel mounting, “B” location
M64 BE23 – Parallel mounting, “C” location
M71 SGM01 – In-line mounting
M72 SGM01 – Parallel mounting, “A” location
M73 SGM01 – Parallel mounting, “B” location
M74 SGM01 – Parallel mounting, “C” location
M75 SGM02 – In-line mounting
* Refer to “Motor Mounting Dimensions” for maximum allowable